
E3

E3

RE1

RE1

RE1

RE2

RE1

RU1

E2 E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2E2

E2

E2 E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2 E2
E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E2

E3

E3

E3 E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3 E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3
E3

E3

E3

RU1

E1

E3

RU2

RU2

E2

E2

E2

E2

B2 B2

R2
RU2

RU2RU2

E2 E2
E2

RU2

RU2

RU2

E3

E3

E3

E3

E3

RU2RU2

E2

R2

R2

RU2

R2

RU1

RU2

E2

RU2

E2

SP2
COMMUNITY
PURPOSES

SP2
COMMUNITY
PURPOSES

SP2
COMMUNITY
PURPOSES

SP2
COMMUNITY
PURPOSES

SP2
Cemetery

SP2
Electricity

SP2
Classified road

JAMBEROO

BARREN GROUNDS

D
O

W
N

ES 

PL

CHAPEL LANE

C
H

U
R

C
H

ILL ST

BEATTIE ST OWEN ST

JAMBEROO RD

ALLOWRIE ST

HYAM PL

MISTY LANE

NUNINUNA DR

MACQUARIE ST

TANGALLA 
RD

W
YA

LL
A 

R
D

JAMBEROO MOUNTAIN RD

BR
O

W
N

S
 L

AN
E

DRUALLA RD

W ALLABY HILL RD

FA
C

TO
R

Y
 L

A
N

E

C
LO

VER 
HIL

L 
RD

QUARTER 
SESSIO

NS RD

M
O

U
N

T 
B

R
A

N
D

O
N 

R
D

M
IN

N
A

M
U

R
R

A 
LA

N
E

GOLDEN VALLEY RD

G
O

LD
E

N 
VA

LL
E

Y 
R

D

YO
U

N
G

 S
T

FO
UN

TAIN
DALE RD

MINNAMURRA 

LA
N

E

M
IN

NA
M

UR
R

A 
FA

LL
S 

RD TATE PL

W
ALLA

B
Y 

H
IL L 

R
D

W
A

LL
A

B
Y

 H
IL

L 
R

D

B
U

R
R

A 
C

R
E E

K 
R

D

FRYS
CREEK

MINNAMURRA
RIVER

HYAMS
CREEK

MINNAMURRA RIVER

MINNAMURRA
RIVER

HYAMS
CREEK

001 003

002

015

006

005

004

010

009

008

007

014

013

012

011

Land Zoning Map - Sheet LZN_008

Projection: GDA 1994
Zone 56

Map Identification Number:
4400_COM_LZN_008_020_20151020

N

Cadastre

Base data 11/6/2014
© Land and Property Information (LPI)
Addundum data © 11/6/2014 Kiama

0 0.5 1
Kilometres

Zone

B1    Neighbourhood Centre

B2    Local Centre

B7    Business Park

E1    National Parks and Nature Reserves

E2    Environmental Conservation

E3    Environmental Management

IN2   Light Industrial

IN4   Working Waterfront

R2    Low Density Residential

R3    Medium Density Residential

R5    Large Lot Residential

RE1  Public Recreation

RE2  Private Recreation

RU1  Primary Production

RU2  Rural Landscape

SP2  Infrastructure

DM   Deferred Matter

UL    Unzoned Land
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